SALMON Benoit
BARET Giovanni
BARET William
LANDREAU Antony
GRONDIN Geoffroy
DONNENWIRTH Tom
ALEXIS VINCENT
MACE Sebastien
HENZE Frédéric
LEBRETON David
CATHUDAL Josepha
BRAULT Yann
GRONDIN Gregory
HOCHEDE Adrien
PAYET Christophe
RODET Antoine
VIDAL Pascal
GENAIS Yann

SMITH Alexandre
BERTOLOTTI Antoine
LARRIEU Gautier
PEYRARD Jean-Denis
AUGUEUX Céline
DALLEAU Didier
BRUTIER Teddy
ABADO Olivier
MILLOT JAMES
DURANDEAU David
LARIVIERE Laurent
FREMAUX Alexandre
LECUYER Francis
HEUTTE Olivier
BERNARDINI Enrico
BLANC Pascal
WINTZERITH Frédéric
LOGMO Olivier
KLENKLE Gilles
LAURET Mickael
LEBON Jimmy
GUILLER Nicolas
SEHIER Raphael
FAYS Mickael
HELSEMANS Laurent
VANHELLE Simon
LACOMBE Laurent
NOUVEL Arnaud
BOUCHEREAU Alexandra

Team DJo
TIPATIPA

LA TEAM ZOR
ORT BRAULT
TEAM JANY

Tof'Bike
BRIGADE 410

BIKE 974
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00:25:10
00:20:07
00:20:07
00:23:05
00:20:07
00:25:40
00:21:08
00:23:05
00:24:05
00:25:20
00:27:40
00:21:25
00:23:26
00:25:40
00:22:44
00:27:40
00:24:50
00:24:20
00:26:49
00:26:27
00:29:25
00:27:00
00:25:04
00:22:18
00:21:58
00:31:20
00:28:35
00:29:50
00:22:14
00:22:18
00:27:21
00:30:26
00:21:05
00:30:30
00:27:15
00:29:05
00:27:43
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00:27:43
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01:45:10
01:52:28
01:57:23
01:50:15
01:57:13
01:47:40
01:48:12
01:52:15
01:57:32
01:54:46
01:53:47
02:03:07
01:58:33
02:04:50
02:01:16
01:59:22
02:06:08
02:05:30
02:06:11
02:06:17
02:04:45
02:06:30
02:12:46
02:10:20
02:11:52
02:10:13
02:11:15
02:07:20
02:18:56
02:12:17
02:10:09
02:04:34
02:18:50
02:15:55
02:16:54
02:13:40
02:13:28
02:16:20
02:15:53
02:13:08
02:19:35
02:12:19
02:15:34
02:20:09
02:12:48
02:17:18
02:16:03

00:43:53
00:42:11
00:38:30
00:42:43
00:40:48
00:45:34
00:50:12
00:45:25
00:42:26
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00:45:31
00:43:04
00:46:30
00:39:02
00:49:10
00:46:50
00:47:23
00:49:21
00:47:22
00:48:00
00:47:44
00:51:33
00:48:39
00:54:35
00:54:40
00:47:48
00:49:50
00:52:31
00:48:33
00:55:08
00:52:17
00:55:05
00:53:02
00:48:07
00:50:33
00:52:03
00:54:19
00:56:19
00:44:07
00:55:05
00:50:20
00:57:10
00:55:23
00:51:30
00:50:56
00:54:00
00:58:32
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03:30:05
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03:34:32
03:34:42
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03:35:30
03:36:59
03:37:15
03:37:38
03:38:00
03:38:21
03:38:40
03:39:27
03:40:29
03:41:20
03:42:02
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SALESSES Eri salessesTEAM 1000 TRI H RELAIS 00:23:15 17 02:10:45 28 01:08:15 86 03:42:15
BRUN Philippe 10 TRI H INDIV 00:32:00 79 02:17:41 45 00:53:42 46 03:43:23
ROULET Karine 65 TRI INDIV 00:24:52 24 02:21:58 54 00:56:58 60 03:43:48
MILLESCAMPS Ludovic 68 TRI H INDIV 00:33:25 84 02:17:47 46 00:53:20 43 03:44:32
AUBERT Olivier 7 TRI H INDIV 00:29:44 67 02:23:06 56 00:53:17 41 03:46:07
GRAZIOSO Antony 5 TRI H INDIV 00:31:28 77 02:18:15 47 00:57:12 63 03:46:55
CREIGNOU Antonin 53 TRI H INDIV 00:27:50 50 02:22:14 55 00:58:28 64 03:48:32
LAUDREN Gwenael 59 TRI H INDIV 00:30:11 71 02:28:19 63 00:50:23 29 03:48:53
GUERDIN Laura 42 TRI F INDIV 00:28:52 58 02:29:06 66 00:51:35 35 03:49:33
GENS Fabien 86 DUA H INDIV 00:30:48 75 02:21:56 53 00:57:06 61 03:49:50
TECHER Jean-Frangois Jean-Frangois 190 DUA H RELAIS 00:23:30 19 02:34:55 77 00:51:38 36 03:50:03
CHAPUIS Jean Bernard 70 TRI H INDIV 00:26:58 39 02:27:37 61 00:56:23 58 03:50:58
ROUGET Frederic 87 DUA H INDIV 00:21:50 7 02:27:36 60 01:01:43 72 03:51:09
COUDIERE Soizic 40 TRI INDIV 00:26:08 33 02:28:00 62 00:58:58 68 03:53:06
DEVULDER Thierry 83 DUA H INDIV 00:22:38 13 02:29:05 65 01:02:03 75 03:53:46
HUET Pascal 50 TRI H INDIV 00:32:45 81 02:27:35 59 00:53:36 45 03:53:56
BAUDRY Quentin 15 TRI H INDIV 00:28:20 52 02:30:02 68 00:56:16 56 03:54:38
VALCARES Erick 69 TRI H INDIV 00:32:45 82 02:25:23 57 00:56:46 59 03:54:54
CROZET Philippe 89 DUA H INDIV 00:25:40 31 02:25:45 58 01:04:41 80 03:56:06
GIRAUDET PATRICK 85 DUA H INDIV 00:21:55 8 02:33:04 72 01:02:08 76 03:57:07
CHAPUIS Jean Christophe 23 TRI H INDIV 00:28:25 53 02:28:55 64 01:00:13 69 03:57:33
LAFONT Antoine 9 TRI H INDIV 00:34:35 89 02:29:50 67 00:53:19 42 03:57:44
OLASAGASTI Nathalie 13 TRI INDIV 00:34:09 87 02:30:30 69 00:53:45 47 03:58:24
PIERRE Agnes 100 TRI RELAIS 00:25:42 32 02:37:18 78 00:58:53 66 04:01:53
MARESCHAL Nicolas 1 TRI H INDIV 00:37:01 93 02:21:26 52 01:05:22 83 04:03:49
WAEFFLER YANN 28 TRI H INDIV 00:28:52 59 02:32:38 71 01:02:30 77 04:04:00
LOPEZ MICKAEL 31 TRI H INDIV 00:29:25 65 02:34:05 76 01:01:00 71 04:04:30
MOUSSELET Loic 24 TRI H INDIV 00:34:30 88 02:40:45 81 00:50:45 31 04:06:00
PERONE Didier 45 TRI H INDIV 00:31:55 78 02:33:40 74 01:00:41 70 04:06:16
GAY Frederic 36 TRI H INDIV 00:28:50 56 02:43:58 84 00:53:34 44 04:06:22
CHALET Christophe 67 TRI H INDIV 00:32:26 80 02:33:39 73 01:01:45 73 04:07:50
BOUSSER Jerome 91 DUA H INDIV 00:25:10 27 02:38:07 80 01:07:23 85 04:10:40
LEONARD Timothé 52 TRI H INDIV 00:38:10 97 02:30:56 70 01:03:00 79 04:12:06
PAYET Alexandre 11 TRI H INDIV 00:29:28 66 02:37:44 79 01:05:25 84 04:12:37
LARIVIERE Audrey 22 TRI INDIV 00:33:10 83 02:41:25 82 00:58:56 67 04:13:31
CORPETTI Emmanuel 75 TRI H INDIV 00:37:08 94 02:33:52 75 01:04:58 81 04:15:58
DANUBE Maud 39 TRI INDIV 00:26:55 38 02:45:51 85 01:08:40 87 04:21:26
KERNEIS Elodie 43 TRI INDIV 00:34:02 86 02:48:58 87 01:02:46 78 04:25:46
DUFOUR Isabelle 84 DUA INDIV 00:28:53 60 02:56:53 92 01:01:54 74 04:27:40
DUFOSSE Laurent 47 TRI H INDIV 00:28:46 55 02:47:44 86 01:16:40 97 04:33:10
DESPRES Jérémie 19 TRI H INDIV 00:33:30 85 02:51:45 89 01:09:17 89 04:34:32
RAYNIER Arnaud 4 TRI H INDIV 00:29:00 61 02:50:05 88 01:17:58 98 04:37:03
CLAIN Jean Patrice 57 TRI H INDIV 00:40:35 100 02:42:07 83 01:15:21 95 04:38:03
CHANE THO WOR Christelle 41 TRI INDIV 00:29:58 69 02:57:22 93 01:12:23 93 04:39:43
MADILHAC Arnaud 6 TRI H INDIV 00:39:40 99 02:51:50 90 01:09:51 91 04:41:21
GORAGUER Yannick 27 TRI H INDIV 00:35:08 91 03:00:30 95 01:09:27 90 04:45:05
PITOU Fabienne 94 DUA INDIV 00:27:08 41 03:08:52 98 01:10:36 92 04:46:36
LARDENOIS stéphane 72 TRI H INDIV 00:37:57 96 02:57:39 94 01:13:30 94 04:49:06




TISSERANT Celine

DA CUNHA BORLIDO Nathalie
PETON Arnaud

PERIE Mathieu

FLORANCE Julien

30
93
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62
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INDIV
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00:39:15
00:26:36
00:41:30
00:30:40
00:26:43

98 03:05:05
35 03:14:06
101 03:04:08
74 03:24:36
36|ABANDON

97
99
96
100

01:09:05
01:20:42
01:16:07
01:30:14
ABANDON

88
99
96
100

04:53:25
05:01:24
05:01:45
05:25:30




